=

Q
> 08
ol
aaan

PPe

Moderate J =135

Crowns

Phinehas

Thegodmachine

Music by

- . y
P 1 L I
g I [ #‘ | - |
E-Gt ~—1 $ - 1 i i ! — & pr3 — | i i ! |
D% t TN 3 | \
- fos o2 R
f
PM--------- 4 PM.---------~ w
T
A 7—10—7——10
B 88 8 8 8 8 8 8
88 8 8 8888
=N
-
= = o T P = |‘ |
o—" e —— | e |
ANIV4  — 'rr} I i [ f " ! | " 1 f ! ! | |
) ¢ EEE: EEE
PM--=== === mmmmmmm e 4 PM-———-——- 1
F
7—9 7 9 10— 14—10 14
A 10 12
B 8 10— 8 7  0—0—0—0 0—0—0—0—
& 10—8 7 [ 0—0—0—0 0—0—0—0—
~
/n 5 |
p d—, 2 Y, o e o e o | —— e o | ® ]
s LAl | | | e— LAl | L | | I I 1 T | L - | I 1 T | |
ANV T | . [ pd | |
) = = sy | ssss
PM.------- | PM------- i
—
—Aimfmfwfgf1271240*9*12710*9 - 7—10—7 5 10
R 8888 88 8 8
8&—8 88 §—8 88— |
\
-
- = o T P = |. |
o—" e —— | e |
ANIV4  — 'rr} I [ f " ! | " 1 f ! ! | |
) ¢ EEE: EEE
PM--===mmmmmmmmmmm e 4 PM---—-——- 1
F
7—9 7 9 10— 14—10 14
A 10 12
B 8 10— 8 7  0—0—0—0 0—0—0—0—
& 10— 8 7 [ 0—0—0—0 0—0—0—0—
~

Copyright Phinechas

All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

1/19


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


hep
H

*I‘

=

i

hep

*I‘

#® i@
}
{

o e
|

10

7—10—7

8—8—8—8—

8—8—8—8

8—8—8—8—

8—8—8—8

12—10—9—12—10—9

10

10—12—10—9—12

12

Y
=
—

333

PM.- -1

°
—

—
r |
%
i

—

14

12

10— 14—10

0—0—0—0—

- 0—0—0—0
L 0—0—0—0

0—0—0—0—~-

8—10——8——7

8—10—8—7

*I‘

*“

hep
H&
|
—

=

hep

@ e
|
|

13

I
11
11
11
o
d
o)
~
J
l
J
[ce]e0)
1l
11
1
N
o
(o2}
I
I
&
4
]
I
I
&
.
o
!
N
!
]
I
I
&
l
d
.
<),

15

3TTT I I

¥

¥

8—10—8—7
8—10——8—7

J=113

1 -
» o
0 o
|l
I/l
LY ®
i &
L} ®
I\ ©
L} ®
It =
LY ®
e
L} ®
i i
s
/lnu,m\ <<

2/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


— 33—

1L
it
"

19

5—7——38

12

8
8

mf

full

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

10

¥(9)

12

10

12

0

14

0

10

12

hep
He

e

te

-

il

21

PM.-— A

PM.~ -1

14——12

13
14
15

15

15

14

12

10

14

12

10

12

——3—

I
he'
% L

M|
- o
&

22

5—7——8

12

12

8
8

33—

L
T
kil

23

5—7—38

12

8
8

3/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


mf

full

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

10

12

10

12

0

14

0

10

12

N o
LI 3
Ruay|
Q! |l ©
ARE
( NN 3
T
‘ ™
B\
Y] ©
[Te}
s
. N
, x
|
|
,.
= °
=
%, N
|
|
,.
M. o
=1l ~ N
N
&
N k=<t
/ w

1 -
N ©
.ﬁl 0
il |
I} |
nE ||| ]
I.‘ Q
LEAIE
A it
L-ANNE
It <
nE ||| ]
:[.Mw i
L-AINE
) [T] e 00
NE S

——3—

! m—

1L
bt
H

w®
i

27

5—7——8

12

8
8

4/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


mf

P.H.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

full

10

12

10

12

0

14

0

10

12

te

29

il

PM.----A

PM.--- -4

14——12

1’2
14
1'-'\

15

15

14

12

10

14

12

10

12

33—

30

5——7——38

12

8

12

p—

|

31

5—7——38

12

8
8

5/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


mf

full

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

10

12

10

12

0

14

0

10

12

&

-

te

33

il

PM.-- -~

PM.- -~

15

13

14

13

15

15

14

14

15

12

10

12

10

12

J=135

34

PM.--------4

PM.-- -~~~

8——10—8—7

10

7—9—7

8—10——8—7

8—8—8—38

10

7—10—7

1
A
B———8—8—8—8
8—8—8—8
\

8—8—8—8

\ !

. a

Q) e

i s o [

o

. d

Ruayl 7

L) =4

e ,

o

e

11} &

N 3

Ruayl 7

L 11 e

!

]

Q| e

farivd
ren s ||| [oe
|| |e
fran ||| ]d
|

LS

L 1Al 3

N o

.-1% e

I

|

| $

TN
e ||| ]os
|

LIRS
(LIRS
TN E ||| |os
RN e i Lt

38

PM.--------4

PM.- -~~~

7—9—7

8——10—8—7

10

8—10——8—7

10

7—10—7

8—8—8—38

A
‘B———8—8—8—38
8—8—8—8

8—8—8—38

6/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


o2 ofe o —
E— — £ 1

EEE:

40

3333

PM---------1

PM---------I

10—12—10—9—12

0—0—0—-0

14

12

10— 14—10

A
HB——0—0—0—0
0—0—0—0
.

0—0—0—-0

| I
kil

he'
e

P.M. P.M.

PM.----I P.M.

PM.----I

12

10

12

10

10

I I
il

he
el

P.M. P.M.

PM.----1I P.M.

PM.----I

12

10

12

10

0

10

I I
il

he
e

P.M. P.M.

PM.----I P.M.

PM.----I

12

10

12

10

0

10

[ I
il

he
@

P.M. P.M.

PM.----I P.M.

PM.----I

12

10

12

10

0

10

7/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


I I
il

he
@

P.M. P.M.

PM.----I P.M.

PM.----I

10

10

12

10

12

0

" I I
il

he
e

P.M. P.M.

PM.----1 P.M.

PM.----I

12

10

12

10

10

| I
kil

he'
e

P.M. P.M.

PM.----I P.M.

PM.----I

12

10

12

10

10

| I
il

he'
@

P.M. P.M.

PM.----I P.M.

PM.----I

10

10

12

10

12

0

J=113

33—

—
G

50

5——7——8

12

12

8
8

8/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


— 33—

1L
it
"

51

5—7——38

12

8
8

mf

full

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

10

¥(9)

12

10

12

0

14

0

10

12

hep
He

e

te

-

il

53

PM.-— A

PM.~ -1

14——12

13
14
15

15

15

14

12

10

14

12

10

12

——3—

I
he'
% L

M|
- o
&

54

5—7——8

12

12

8
8

33—

L
T
kil

55

5—7—38

12

8
8

9/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


mf

P.H.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

full

10

12

10

12

0

14

0

10

12

te

57

il

PM.----A

PM.--- -4

14——12

1’2
14
1'-'\

15

15

14

12

10

14

12

10

12

33—

58

5——7——38

12

8

12

p—

|

59

5—7——38

12

8
8

10/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


o ] — = i
B ey o ® - 0>
| &»
A\IVJ T  — |
Y] & & & & & — —
mf f
full
P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. T\
T A
A 7 9L ¥(9)
A 0 12 0 10 0 14—0 12 0 10 12 10
B
=N
AAANAANNANANIANANANNIANANANN
d g 61 .
I — T—A -
| I — Tk pd
S I p— | I TN m
\‘._)\I 'ITI | 1 :&,
#j = - -
AH.
PM.----- P.M. P.M AANNANAAANAAANAN
T
A 12 10 12
B 10 9 0 5 4 0
8 7 0 3 2 0 3
b\
/ "I\ ./ & 3 3 3 3 3
‘A ‘i & T T & T 3 T e T T e
/] 7 L A L7 L
ANV 3 { | ~N I T | 7 f T | 7
1 R bt et e 1
=
i
A
B 0—0——0—0 0 o——0—0——0—0—0—-0
0—0—0—0 0 0—0—0—0———0—0—0—0
~
d 0 64 . 3 3 3 3 3 3
y .4 7 T T ] ] ] ] D
es 7 i A | | < 1
ANV { T ] 7 ™ 7 7 7
) s %3 %5 s
1T R e i e e 4
=
i
A
B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\

11/19
Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

12/19

AN
/I\ 65 3 3 3 .
U/ 3 3 3 I [— o> |
2/ L ——>— ] L d— D L d— D \ I i —— = \
[ fanY 7 L] N L] L] | I — ——T |
\;\)} f ! | 7 |\} f ! | 7 f T | 7 I [ [ I 1 |
sss: 7 zzzz zz:: C-EE T
A.H.
PM -~~~ -~-~-~-~" """ - - - oo oo oo o oo oo oo o oo \ P.M. PM. ~An~~A
p—
1
A
B—0=-0—-—0—0——0—0—0—0—-0——-0—-0—-0—0 —10—9—0—5—4—0
- 0—0—0-—0—4———0—+—0—0—0—0——+-0—0—0—-0 —8—7—0—+3—2—0—3
.~
/I\ 67 3 3 3
Y L] T 3 T ] T 3 T e T 3 T e
ﬁ /A L I\ & &
0 P
-
1
A
B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0] 0 0 0 0]
h_
/I\ 68 3 3 3 3 3 3
- L} T 3 T L] L] L] D) }
oS 1 Ui X % %/ Ui i \
I EEE R | - ‘
PM -~ -~ - - " " T T T T T T T T T T T T o B

T
A

B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
.~
AAAA
/I\ 69 3 3 3 )

g 3 3 3 | [ — pd |
Hes—7 — —. —  —— i e e B !
\\.j} f ! | 7 I'\} 1 ! | 7 1 1 | 7 ] | I I il —I |

s2s2 2 s::37 zzs: T Tie
AH
PM-----~ -~ - -~ "o o oo oo \ P.M. PM. ~A~A~A
p—

1
A
30 0-0-0—0-—0—0—-0—0——0—-0—0—-0 —10—9—0—5—4—0
- 0-—-0-—-0-—-0—0—0—0—0—0———0—0—0—0

b


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

-
P! 3
U/ 3 3 |
I .’ T T T .’. T T .’. ‘
[ (an 7 L] L] |
A\IVJ ] f ! | 7 f " | 71 |
) z ? ? %b T 3 EE %5 N iﬁ
o B
=
1
A
B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0] 0 0 0 0]
0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0] 0 0 0 0]
b\
/6 7 . 3 3 3 3 3 3 |
p .4 ] T T L] & & L] LD |
[ fan Y 7 L] N L N L L] 7 |
ANIV4 { 1 | 7 N 7 N 7 7 |
- ? i ? i’ ?y
PM -~~~ - """ " T T T T T T T T T T T oo B
p—
1
A
B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
\
AAAA
-, B 3 :
U/ I [— o> |
v o & i I i — = \
[ fan L] L] | I e | ——T |
A\3VJ 7 7 | [ [ I il |
’ =g E:
: -
AH.
PM--—~-~~-~-~-" """ - - o oo oo oo oo oo oo oo \ P.M. PM. ~An~~A
p—
1
A
B—0=-0—-0—-0-—+"-—+-710—-7"10-0-0-0——0-0—-0—-0 —10—9—0 5 4—0
- 0—0—0-—-0——-0-—+—0-—0—0—0——0—0—0—0 —8—7—0 3 2—0—3
.~
.5 2
L/ 3 |
y 4 L] D) T T LD |
D 7 L) L) |
ANIV4 7 1 | T |
) ? ? ? iﬁ ? ? § ? is N
—
1
A
B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0] 0 0 0 0]
\
13/19


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


al T
|
|
|
™| TR "
|
|
"
TR~ "
|
|
N e m oo
|
R I i m [e]e)
|
”
TR~ ”
|
|
N e m oo
|
|
B I i m [e]e)
|
|
”
™ |
iLLYEAREGS
|
”
T~ ”
|
|
N I 7 m oo
|
|
NIILLY oo
|
”
“ffren || lee
|
|
ILLYE oo
|
|
|
}
o~ =
© =3
LN <<

77

o
&
7

P

2

A\
N

P

P M-~ === -

EE

s
\3VJ
0y

9

0——0—0—0—0
0——0—0—0—0

J=135

| # & I # & I # &
2 o o
W” ”W ”W
& © & © & [S]
) \[% & ) \[g & ) \g o
y = \ S y =
v 2| [o v || |° v = || |o
TBLY o 1LY o T1HL)Y o
Rvay Rvayi [Lvayi
L S L S L S
v 2| | [o v = || |° v = || |o
S 2 S
A AR A
L S L S L S
v || |o v = || [o v = || |o
119 o 1BL) c 1BL) o
LR S| o S| o
| | |
| | |
v 2| | [o v ||| v = || |o
THLY o [T @ o [T 1@ o
Rvay Rva yi [Lvayi
LY o L Y o LY o
| | |
| | |
SANE SANE SN
| e I = I =4
R e R
W 3 N < |
N 2 s N P rem

14/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


| I
il

he'
b

P.M. P.M.

PM.----I P.M.

PM.----I

12

10

12

10

0

10

b =
1 BN N 1 BN N I BN N
- : : o\ .
R
= =4 = A8 3
1 g g 5] ‘
. ‘ “~
' o o o il rmj m
= 5 ﬂHHH_/ﬂ
o o o 188 =
. . . o i
YE 109 SEERN SEEEN .| s
T o T s T o
Ruay) Kvayl [Kvayl
Y e
V2 || |< 2| ||+ 2|l ] :
<
e = S 1| h
WA WAL Ay ©
3| || 5 0|4 s |4 il
=¥ Ay = li
7
il o
e o T s T o f
b
f
(Y < n < n < L 10 o
| | |
] ] ] L1 ©
Y-A0IE =)o =1 ]e &
[Te
[k < [ Bk © [k < hS N
o s
L _ _ (Kvayl 7
‘ | o | o | o :1u
| | | s |
I [ [ <
Ay =¥ =%
ol x
1 1| 1| f
1) e I S i e s
L ¥ L .
< Lt Qe L QG L QE L
. N [ \ NC+ |Hxa0 N NC+ |0 \ \NCre H LB

15/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1 - [0
b S H N0 &
- NN T ||| oo (88 0] |
4 Q) ' © 1l & | | R,UR,V
T | o = Ry | i | 000
.h'&.ull 2 .MWII‘ 3 l i T 2 ﬂ% l?j ” [Selsp} ”
o f ! Nl I
] Ai.. ' \ h HML 4 ® ﬁ # m el m
Lo 1] = w I o I
S J | e
. ‘ Yl TS ﬂn\ﬂ% ol h | 1l | ! 0w
, < N 2 (il v #& X I | b
ooy J A S i | 1l
oo T 3 Asg 2 | < L La- ojv
\ S I\ 18 i ,
= ﬂ d | il
2 ™ .P\\ ~— |
o wi nuis ~ LI 00
X N | o o
i : . : W ThE:: 1
2 B -~ AR | i ! OW ) _
il | . d | o
e = Lo | A | i |
* < 7 ’ \ ~ ]% m [To)Ts) 4|I|7 ” Oiniu
(e} r | |
1T & N - ” ILL) | nﬂ
U] s S | | |
2 Mﬂ N = — Y m ILL) | ﬂv
3 q |
S & ' 2 X = ” LU
i\l J |8l o L SN |
ol | | \ . ” |
: T T 1 i LR i -
Wil s B ] , -
| S S o I | ,
AN ﬂ\vi\ 77 Q| b Illt ” N~ o] m
ol : 1 7 < ”. |
] 1] = e |
0k sl Tl e |l
\ = 3 | RS | &d
= I T - | | ]
4 | VW T 0 s ||l
= |
.UMW.“II e Il 17 na'%u ~ Lt ” oo
ol © i\ \ J o ”
". <t #.N‘ 7 ARET] ~ i ” 0,0,
Il | i T . s s ||| [2s
[ | 1 Ian. |||
: = : S ¢ ST 2 anz ||| a2
Axo_o T A% T A% T o . A
B m\ — M\ — ONG L ™ M\ L L+ q » Lt
N H LN <t e e, TN e, N =y

16/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


il F ~ P =
T ~ Y -~
ot .L' o 4 T .L ©
:ﬁii T co fiiid AR
L1 Y o0 L N o © . <
| | Ry ‘ o iy
IS ||| |52 / | |
L1 N T = . < ) ~
o~ " 7 7 < Keay N A
TR " o I T _ ﬂ\iﬂ ‘ HH T hﬂ
= = e = il
[ |2 sl 2T vl ol 2
IILLY oo i J Si
ILLY oo I N UL s & 8 2
" | | > £ s wx
T ! 7 108 I 3 ﬂ/ 7 'y <
I = - -~
I Frb ~
| ﬁ # | 0w H’Mu\\ i (11T
H m 7 7 1 = 'Y 0 (Y «
UL | ju . i\ gy N I 7
| TR = ~
1AL o2 < i ki |
| R \ :
| [sp1ep] " T 7
S ! T [ s
Ex | | J
5 || M s *
| 7 7 ml 7 L HEE 3 L 11 e
|| e 1 | | | d
1% m RCV Mi 'll - N q <
! ~
(1 ” 7 7 ‘-ul MM a [ - :ﬁ
ﬁ.f | oL . g mxf! E ﬂhu\ - 17
I L -~ o
, X N\
U o il = I\ ]
! [te}
1| ! |1} —
” 7: 1 T . . l
| AN - | | 1 -~
il i il I 4 ol =
| | ” 7 7 Al 2 hwl e Tl 17
| NN~ E= = i == “
| : T |
m ~I~ U % Q| 3 '\ =
g , ‘ L 1
o = N S S
g 8 g m T m T
™NE << /ﬁmwu TL /Au,@d H-<tn Ni Dre H-<tm

Nl

P2
i

| ]

>

‘*“
T4

ko

P
P e

il

mf

o
N
= A\}I*
2 /nﬁ
N
o]
-
[Te)
©
<
-
~
N~
-
A
~
-
Yo}
©
<
h
~
~
-
= .l\v(\
> ﬂl/_/,
[
Te]
©
<
s
<
3
~
-
PN
N~
-
Hp—
N =g
NS
=
~
-
v
©
<
s
—
N~
-
A

17/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


P
7] I
V.4 [ & { | f | &
s —7 \ ! ! ! 7
AN\IV.J [ | |
i T T > > 2 2 2 2
L o L o #
PMLm === === m o - mm - |
T 18
A
R 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3
=] 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3
b
113
i - y3 - } T } [— y [——
oS 7 A 7 — i o e P ¥ < pr——
1 R e R E T LT TR ! PM.-----==--——————----- [
=
l
A
%070707070707070 0—0—0—0—0—10 ——8-8-8-8————8-8-8-8—
= 0-0-0-0——0-0-0-0 0—0—0—0—0—10 . 8-8-8-8—— 8-8-8-8—-
.
16
i 7 j y ! w ] } L] y3 7
oS 7 ! ! | —— ] ! 7 ¢ 7
G ] i ] 1 [ e N e
1 1 | I | | | |
’ TIEITET 222 e e
:HT' & &
PIMLm == == == o oo mm S i
=
l
A
8777 —7— 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 L 00000000
b 5 5 5 5 3 3 33 [ 0-0-0-0——0-0-0-0
N
. 118
7] I
y.d - I I 1 ! 7 5 ) 1 ! ! Y
@ : y y y - | I | | | ‘l g | | | I
) EEEE L L =
PM.--=====--—---------ooo o | PM.-= === === - - m - - |
—
l
A
B 0 0 0 0 0 10 8—8—8—8 8—8—8—8——]
0 0 0 0 0 10 8—8—-8—8 8—8—8—8—
\
-, 10
e 1 - —
es 7 | | | | 1 I 7 - 7 |
G | ! ] ! [ f—— ¢ |
—T e —
T ssv7 cscsctm s
¥ -
13 Y e e EEE LR |
—
l
A
B———7—7—7—7— 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 | 00 0-0—0-0-0-0
b 5 5 5 5 3 3 33 [ 0-0-0-0——0-0-0-0
\
-, 12
7] I |
.. - I I 1 ! 7 3 1 ! ! y |
es | I | | | Y | | | I |
\;)y ij ? g ij : # . | | |
PM,-----------------o-mmo— o - PM.-------=-----------—-oo——o oo 4
—
l
A
B 0 0 0 0 0 10 8—8—8—8 8—8—8—8——
0 0 0 0 0 10 8—8—8—8 8—8—8—8—
\
18/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


124

174 [ |

.4 ] 1 | i y & I L] P L] |

[ (an /A [ | I | 7 ., . " | F " . ] [ /A ~ 7/ |

\J I I [ I [ I : : .  s—  m— |
SR EEE T

o e 1

-

1

A

B 7 77 7 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 0-0-0-0——0-0-0-0

B R e 3 33 3 3 3 1 (0-0-0-0——0-0-0-0

b

/,‘ 126

i —

\\3V  ——— f"l.

) cEEEE

PM--———-—==~-==-==-—~ 1

e

1

A

B 0 0 00010

= 0—0—0—0—0—10

19/19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


